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This resource directory is a listing of the available gong, stand, mallet and bag manufactures and 

retailers. It is not exhaustive and does not include many products such as stands, and bags made in 

China but sold by retailers under their own brand name. Suggested updates to this list should be 

sent to phil@scientiasounds.com giving details of the product or retailer plus their website address. 

 

Gong Makers 

Paiste     www.paiste.com 

Oetken Gongs    www.oetken-gongs.de 

Gongland    www.gongland.de 

Tone of Life    www.toneoflife.com 

SONA     www.sonasounds.com 

UFIP      www.ufip.it 

Sabian       www.sabian.com 

Wuhan China Golden Bird  www.chinawuhangong.com 

Wuhan Haiping    www.chinagong.com www.eastgong.com 

Dream Cymbals and Gongs  www.dreamcymbals.com 

Universe Gong    www.universegong.com 
 
Arborea Cymbals and Gongs  www.arboreacymbal.com 
 
Matt Nolan (USA)   www.mattnolancustomcymbal.com 
 
Michal Milas (UK)   www.artgong.com 
 



 
Steve Hubback (Netherlands/Portugal) www.stevehubback.nl 
 
Joao Pais Felipe (Portugal),   www.Joao-Pas-Felipe.tumblr.com 
 
Michael Paiste (Switzerland),   via Facebook 
 
Ryan Shellady (USA)   www.shelladysounds.com 
 
Shawn Aceto (USA)   www.shawnacetosounds.com 
 
Siri Datta (Argentina)   via Facebook 
 
Blau Gongs (Argentina)   via Facebook 
 
Arcane Gongs (Argentina)  via Facebook 
 
Kimerism Gongs (Italy)   via Facebook 
 
WOM Gongs (Italy)   www.womgongs.com 
 
Grotta Sonora (Italy)   www.grottasonora.com 
 
Martin Blase (Germany)   via Facebook 

 

Branded Gongs (Gongs made elsewhere but with a brand on them) 

Meinl Musikinstrumente  www.meinlsonicenergy.com 

Stagg Music    www.staggmusic.com 

Zildjian     www.zildjian.com 

Percussion Plus    www.percussionplus.co.uk 

 

Gong Stockists and Dealers – UK 

eCymbals    www.ecymbals.co.uk 

Andertons    www.andertons.co.uk 

Sound Travels    www.soundtravels.co.uk 

Soul Notes    www.soulnote.co.uk 

JAM Percussion Ltd   www.jampercussion.com 



Bell Percussion Ltd   www.bellperc.com 

Soar Valley Music   www.soarvalleymusic.co.uk 

Craig Shankster    www.scilenceinsound.co.uk 

 

Gong Stockist and Dealers – Europe 

Thomann    www.thomann.de 

Olli Hess    www.ollihess.de 

Asian Sound    www.asiansound.com 

 

Gong Stockists and Dealers - USA 

Gongs Unlimited   www.gongs-unlimited.com 

Memphis Gong Chamber  www.memphisgongchamber.com 

Artdrum    www.artdrum.com 

The Gong Shop    www.thegongshop.com 

Steve Weiss Music   www.steveweissmusic.com 

Heaven of Sound   www.heavenofsound.com 

 

Beaters, Sticks and Mallets Manufacturers /Branded Mallets 

Chalklin     www.chalklin.co.uk 

Olli Hess    www.ollihess.de 

Paiste     www.paiste.com 

Meinl     www.meinlsonicenergy.com 

Tone of Life    www.toneoflife.com 

Sabian     www.sabian.com 

Zildjian     www.zildjian.com 

Gongland    www.gongland.de 



SONA     www.sonasounds.com 

Vic Firth    www.vicfirth.com 

Grover     www.groverpro.com 

Encore     www.encoremallets.com 

Mike Balter    www.mikebalter.com 

TTE Konklang    www.konklang.de 

Black Swamp    www.blackswamp.com 

Playwood    www.playwood.co.jp 

Adams     www.adams-music.com 

Kauffman    www.wienerschlegel.at 

Yamaha     www.ukyamaha.com 

Centre Stage/LK Mallets   www.centrestagepercussion.org.uk 

Innovative Percussion   www.innovativepercussion.com 

Dragonfly Percussion   www.dragonflypercussion.com 

 

Stand Manufacturers 

Paiste     www.paiste.com 

Gongmaster    www.gongmasterstands.co.uk 

Royce     www.roycegongear.com 

Tone of Life    www.toneoflife.com 

Meinl     www.meinlsonicenergy.com 

Sabian     www.sabian.com 

Arbor Drums    via Facebook 

Gibraltar    www.gibraltarhardware.com 

Studio Gong Stands   www.gongstands.eu 

    



Case and Bag Manufacturers/Branded bags 

Humes & Berg    www.humesandberg.com 

Protection Racket   www.protectionracket.co.uk 

LeBlond    www.leblond.co.uk 

Hardcase    www.humes-berg.com 

Mushroom Covers   www.mushroomcovers.co.uk 

Meinl     www.meinlsonicenergy.com 

Thomann    www.thomann.de 

Tone of Life    www.toneoflife.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


